

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5144 OF 2005

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMAD AHMED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 11/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to state as to whether this is a matter to be list
ed before the

Hon'ble Judge in Chambers or not, in view of Circular dated 28th November,

2006.

List again on 1.2.2007.

umar)

(B. Sudheendra K

Registrar

rd