

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5144 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMAD AHMED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

All steps complete. Additional documents filed.

Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

aa

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar